Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 11th May 2020
C.K

1529207

Guaging Trowel-Soft Grip 7"
5013969069266
8205591000

AT

Carl
Kammerling

~ High carbon steel blade ~ Hardened & taper ground for the optimum balance of strength & flexibility ~ Heavy duty
tang welded to blade for strength & durability ~ Patented soft grip handle with finger guard for comfort & control ~ Size:

180 mm

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
80
85

320
216

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
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370
234

Hanger
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Secondary packaging
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1584

Box

180
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Transit packaging

36
400
300
300
10.4

Case

900
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