## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 11th May 2020
Brand	C.K
Product	T529207
Description	Guaging Trowel-Soft Grip 7"
Barcode	5013969069266
Commodity code	8205591000
Country of origin	AT



Features & Benefits

 $\sim$  High carbon steel blade  $\sim$  Hardened & taper ground for the optimum balance of strength & flexibility  $\sim$  Heavy duty tang welded to blade for strength & durability  $\sim$  Patented soft grip handle with finger guard for comfort & control  $\sim$  Size: 180 mm

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	6	36	
Width mm	80	80	0	400	
Depth mm	85	85	0	300	
Height mm	320	370	0	300	
Weight	216	234	1584	10.4	
Packaging Information	Card use	0	Box	Case	
	Card gms	0	180	900	
	Plastic use	Hanger	0	-	
	Plastic gms	18	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	